
  

2020 DFA Stage 1 and Stage 2 events   Academic Contingency Plan    v.1 

 

 

 

2020 
Week 

 
EVENT 

 
DETAILS 

(1) 2 – 6 March Tues 3: DFA 1 Seminar B11 Seminar Room,  11:00am – 12:30pm 

(2) 9-13 March Tues 10: DFA 1 Writing workshop 

 

CANCELLED 

(3) 16-20 March Tues 17: Studio Crits CANCELLED 

 23 Mar - 3 Apr 

 

**AUTUMN BREAK**  

(4) 6-9 April 

 

STUDENT ORIENTATION WEEK   

(5) 14 -17 April Tues 14 April: DFA Writing workshop (Dr Sam 
Thompson) 

11:00am – 12:30 pm 

(6) 20-24 April   

(7) 27 Apr-1 May 

 

Tues 28 April: DFA Critical Reading Seminar 

 

11:00am – 12:30pm 

(8) 4-8 May   

(9) 11-15 May   

(10) 18 -22 May  DFA  SYMPOSIUM Presentations DUE 

(11) 25 - 29 May Tues 26 May: DFA Critical Reading Seminar 11:00am – 12:30pm 

(12) 1-5 June   

(13) 9 -12 June  

 

Tues 9 June: DFA Writing workshop (Dr Sam 
Thompson) 

 11:00am – 12:30pm 

(14) 15-19 June   

(15) 22-26 June Tues 23 June: DFA Critical Reading Seminar  

29 June -3 July  DFA Stage 1 Thesis Proposal and Literature Review DUE 

DFA Stage 2 draft exegesis DUE 

6 – 17 July **WINTER BREAK**  

  

Postgraduate Coordinator:  Dr Ian Greig          T:  9339 8642   E:  ian.greig@nas.edu.au 

                                           

   

 

mailto:ian.greig@nas.edu.au


2020 DFA Stage 2 and Stage 3 events   Academic Contingency Plan v.1 

2020 
Week 

 
EVENT 

 
DETAILS 

(16) 20-24 July DFA ANNUAL REVIEWS (TBC) New DFA Stage 1 commences 

(17) 27 - 31 July   

(18) 3 -7 Aug  Tues 4 Aug: DFA Critical Reading Seminar 

 

B11 Seminar Room,  11:00am – 12:30pm 

(19) 10 -14 Aug   

(20) 17 -21 Aug   

(21) 24 -28 Aug Tues 25: DFA Studio Crits DFA Studios  11:00pm – 12:30pm 

(22) 31 Aug - 4   

(23) 7 -11 Sep   

(24) 14 -18 Sep  Tues 15 Sep: DFA Critical Reading Seminar 

 

B11 Seminar Room,  11:00am – 12:30pm 

(25) 21-25 Sep   

28 Sep – 9 Oct **SPRING BREAK**  

(26) 12 -16 Oct Tues 13: DFA Studio Crits DFA Studios  11:00pm – 12:30pm 

(27) 19 -23 Oct Tues 20 and Thurs 22: PG SYMPOSIUM WEEK B11 Seminar Room,  9:30am – 4:30pm 

(28) 26 - 30 Oct Tues 27 and Thurs 29: PG SYMPOSIUM WEEK B11 Seminar Room,  9:30am – 4:30pm 

(29) 2 – 6 Nov   

(30) 9 - 13 Nov Tues 10: DFA Studio Crits DFA Studios  11:00pm – 12:30pm 

(A1) 16 - 20 Nov   

(A2) 23 - 27 Nov   

(A3) 30 Nov – 4 
Dec 

  

9 – 13 Dec    

 **SUMMER BREAK** 21 Dec 2020 –1  March 2021 (tbc) 

 

NB: ***DFA events and dates are subject to change*** 


